Differential Maintenance




Rear Diff Installation

)
;
6
/4
-
)
.
,
)

582008 587005

336100

336656

________________________________

312216

336650

AN
LSRN
AN
LSRN
\ [N
LN
\
\ \
\ N
N RN
\
I N
\
A
\
\




Rear Suspension Assembly

312836

%

@2)=m
@




Wing Assembly

302006




Front Diff Installation

336100

O ) b
W )
/ > =) /
-
A S\

0%
A\ \\\V\\\N
: i MJ\\/

/
( /
\ = / N
Elyy =
g ,
N 2 LR \
Z, & \
// @ N N
, -
RN/ "lrMJWW
AN

©
Z
8
\
\
\
A
\
)
@)

S 4

312208




Front Suspension Arms Assembly

336661

312801

336645




Front and Rear Shock Assembly

07



Shock Assembly




Servo saver Assembly

DN

N
(Y

(




Chassis and Front part Assembly

10



Rear part and Motro Assembly

336046

11



Battery box and Servo& receiver Assembly

336677

12



Tyre Assembly

336651

13



312001
Differential bevel
gear set

s &
@@

312002
differential connecting
cup set

4>

312003
Differential shaft set

@N ﬂ
) e

312004
Differential case set

312006
Connecting cup for
brake set

@

336100
Bevel gear set

312012
Screw set

® © «0
OREE=)

e (:i)
Q)
312014

Servo saver shaft

I:

312024
Clip slide set

312025
Buffer hex column

312033
Rear upper connect
—-ing rod set

312054
Rear wheel shaft

N
o
ézg ‘iiiiiij lEj 3 S @
6§§§§§§§>0°. )
Q»G NN @ @
R = EUIN ©
312055 312056 312063 312064
Mid shaft Swing shaft Ball end Ball end
@ Q)
s o | 8§88
» 588
0 & &)
312088 336101 312183 336643
Front clip slice Mid gear shock absorber accessories set

@ o

&
CE?E% qﬁgb:m'

D D)

shock spring

312185
dust cover

S

312801
Steering mount set

336644
Front lower suspen-—
sion

312805
Rear shaft mount

14




312806
buffer set

336645
Ball screw set

312809
Front CVD shaft set

@

®

336646
Front upper suspen—
sion set

336647 312818 312821 312083
Rear Lower suspen— Rear fender Front&Rear Reinfor-— Steering connecting
sion ced rod plate
éiEi\\\\\\
312825 336648 336649 336650
Steering connecting Front upper plate Front shock tower Rear shock tower
rod set
g &
o €
312835 312836 312840 312854
Front sway bar Rear sway bar Shock ball joint Bumper
336651 336652 336653 336654
Tire set Front shock absorber Read shock absorber AL steering servoi arm 25T

336655
Shock absorber Body set

336656
Gear box

336657
motor mount

302002
amall steel hevel connec—
ting cup

@

@

15



336072 336073 336074 336075
servokreceiver Chassis Side plate set Mid upper

box supporting plate
336076 336077 336658 336659

Servo battery box Body shell pinion gear—13T

pulling rod set

336660 336661 302006 312868
wing bracket set wheel hex adapters Wing set suspension arm screw
shaft
@ @39
_i@ ®
= @
@> I'
(@

511123 511129 511190 336046
Antenna pipe set Body clip Body clip Round headed screw M4#*12

A

REXE!
19144

e
191

{1
i1

16




582008
Bearing 8%16%5

Q)
(

e

&
)

582009
Bearing(0oil) 6%10%3

VO
VOO

584002
Set screw M4*4

@ @
@ @
@

@ @

584005
Set screw M5%5

@
@
®
@

@
@
@®
@

584001
Set screw M3%3

587003
Nylon nut M2.5

587004
Nylon nut M3

587005
Nylon nut M4

® @ O

8888 ® @ oy
g g g g g N e <D\ < <\ <3 <3 N
® O G S o o
521079 521073 312213 312212

umbrella head hex screw
M3*6

S s g g ¢
S s g g ¢

umbrella head hex screw
M3%8

SIS
2 d g g ¢

umbrella head hex screw
M3*10

umbrella head hex screw
M3%12

SISS
SISS

312216
umbrella head hex screw
M3%15

336102
umbrella head
M3%18

hex screw

336103
umbrella head hex screw
M3#%20

336102
umbrella head hex screw
M3%22

312208
umbrella head hex screw
M4*12

SIS
SISLS

336105
umbrella head hex screw
M4#%20

b21084
Flat head hex screw M3*8

521085
Flat head hex screw M3*10

S & © ©
TSI

S
O ) S @\\\\

\\\

521080
Flat head hex screw M3*12

ryyy.
IS
P_ D S
IS

336106
Flat head hex screw M4*10

) S D D
TV

5§§

.
4%

»
Rdadodog

336107
Flat head hex screw M4*12

D D O ®
SIS
NP
IS

583107
Round headed screw M3*28

¥ &

17




